Technity Solutions Inc.
                       500 Cochrane Dr. Unit 1
                      Markham, ON, L3R 8E2, Canada
                      Tel: +1 (905) 948 8828
SA-FSC-3382 series
Mechanical Seal with Gel Fiber Splice Closure Specification
Ver 3.2

                      Tel: +1 (905) 948 8828
Order Information - Optional Accessories
Product Order P/N Note
SA-FSC-3382-ACC-AIV Valve
for gas charging and discharging
SA-FSC-3382-ACC-0001 Mounting bracket Hoop
Expansion bolt for wall mounting
SA-FSC-3382-ACC-0002 Mounting bracket Hoop
for pole mounting
SA-FSC-3382-ACC-0003 Aerial clasps
for cable-messenger mounting
SA-FSC-3382-ACC-0100
48F splice tray
for fiber storage and splicing